
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Georgia, U. of 281  292  291       864  E 
3  2  T2   Purdue 294  290  289       873  +9 

T5  3  T2   Augusta  296  290  287       873  +9 
4  4  4   Central Arkansas 295  293  291       879  +15 

T5  5  5   Memphis 296  296  297       889  +25 
2  6  T6   Virginia Tech  293  303  294       890  +26 

T7  7  T6   Daytona State College 298  300  292       890  +26 
9  9  8   Middle Tennessee 306  298  292       896  +32 

T7  8  9   Mercer University 298  304  295       897  +33 
10  10  10   East Tennessee St. 307  299  303       909  +45 
13  11  11   Southern Mississippi 311  301  303       915  +51 
14  T12  12   James Madison 312  302  307       921  +57 
11  14  13   Troy 309  310  304       923  +59 
12  T12  14   Eastern Michigan 310  304  314       928  +64 
15  15  15   Columbia  315  310  310       935  +71 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Jillian Hollis  Georgia, U. of  66   73  69       208  -8   
T2 2   Fernanda Lira  Central Arkansas  69   71  71       211  -5   
T4 T3   Emily Goldenstein  Memphis  70   71  71       212  -4   
T2 T3   Amanda Hollandsworth  Virginia Tech  68   72  72       212  -4   
T7 T3   Linda Lundqvist  Augusta  72   71  69       212  -4   
T7 6   Emma Svensson  Central Arkansas  71   72  70       213  -3   
T4 7   Micaela Farah  Purdue  71   70  73       214  -2   
T7 8   Hee Ying Loy  East Tennessee St.  70   73  72       215  -1   
6 9   Jiwon Jeon  Daytona State College  70   72  74       216  E   

T14 T10   Inez Wanamarta  Purdue  72   74  71       217  +1   
T10 T10   Madison Thomas  Memphis  73   71  73       217  +1   
T12 T12   Hanley Long  Middle Tennessee  76   69  73       218  +2   
T26 T12   Maggie Ashmore  Augusta  75   75  68       218  +2   
T12 14   Gaby Coello  Georgia, U. of  71   74  74       219  +3   
T10 T15   Elizabeth Bose  Virginia Tech  73   71  76       220  +4   
T17 T15   Rinko Mitsunaga  Georgia, U. of  74   73  73       220  +4   
T17 T15   Cecilia Diez-Moliner  Augusta  75   72  73       220  +4   
T26 T18   Marta Martin  Purdue  78   72  71       221  +5   
T17 T18   Melati Putri  Purdue  73   74  74       221  +5   
T17 T20   Geraldine Wong  Central Arkansas  75   72  75       222  +6   
T14 T20   Nichada Satasuk  Southern Mississippi  75   71  76       222  +6   
T14 T22   Charlotte Alran  Augusta  74   72  77       223  +7   
T21 T22   Isabella Skinner  Georgia, U. of  70   78  75       223  +7   
T21 T22   Nancy Xu *  Columbia  73   75  75       223  +7   
T26 T22   Laura Gomez  James Madison  75   75  73       223  +7   
T36 T22   Jenna Burris  Middle Tennessee  74   78  71       223  +7   
T21 T22   Payton Schanen  Mercer University  74   74  75       223  +7   
T21 T28   Paula Neira Garcia  Georgia, U. of  76   72  76       224  +8   
35 T28   Jodee Tindal  Mercer University  73   78  73       224  +8   

T44 T28   Hollie Muse  Daytona State College  78   76  70       224  +8   
T26 T28   Grace St-Germain  Daytona State College  73   77  74       224  +8   
T26 T28   Caroline Caudill  Middle Tennessee  77   73  74       224  +8   
T26 33   Bianca Lohbauer  Troy  73   77  75       225  +9   
T44 T34   Sarah Tychsen *  Augusta  78   76  72       226  +10   
T26 T34   Stephanie Carras *  Georgia, U. of  77   73  76       226  +10   
T54 T36   Emily Mahar  Virginia Tech  74   81  72       227  +11   
T44 T36   Mary Janiga *  Mercer University  77   77  73       227  +11   
T26 T36   Terese Romeo  Mercer University  74   76  77       227  +11   
T40 T36   Amy Ding  Columbia  80   73  74       227  +11   
T44 T36   Hannah Mae Deems  Mercer University  78   76  73       227  +11   
25 T36   Lauren Guiao *  Purdue  75   74  78       227  +11   

T40 T42   Sydney Colwill  Memphis  74   79  75       228  +12   
T26 T42   Lauren Comegys  James Madison  75   75  78       228  +12   
T54 T44   Lauren Lightfritz  Mercer University  77   78  74       229  +13   

T40 T44   Emily Cox  Southern Mississippi  77   76  76       229  +13 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T36 T44   Penelope Guilleux  Eastern Michigan  73   79  77       229  +13   
T44 T44   Nicole Page *  Augusta  81   73  75       229  +13   
T44 T48   Kornbongkoat Sararat  East Tennessee St.  79   75  76       230  +14   
T40 T48   Eva Fabricius-Bjerre  Troy  76   77  77       230  +14   
T66 T48   Alison Crenshaw *  Daytona State College  79   79  72       230  +14   
T44 T48   Karina Kukkonen *  Mercer University  74   80  76       230  +14   
T44 T48   Elisa Yang *  Georgia, U. of  79   75  76       230  +14   
T60 T48   Kendall Johnson  Daytona State College  81   75  74       230  +14   
T44 T54   Cova SanJuan  Purdue  78   76  78       232  +16   
T36 T54   Preaw Sripatrprasite  Eastern Michigan  75   77  80       232  +16   
T36 T54   Tereza Melecka  East Tennessee St.  77   75  80       232  +16   
T74 T57   Sarah Harrison  Troy  84   76  73       233  +17   
T62 T57   Ankita Kedlaya  East Tennessee St.  81   76  76       233  +17   
T62 T57   Sarah Spicer  Virginia Tech  78   79  76       233  +17   
T66 T57   Emily Chu  Columbia  79   79  75       233  +17   
T66 T57   Brett Permann  Central Arkansas  80   78  75       233  +17   
T62 T62   Teresa Diez-Moliner  Augusta  80   77  77       234  +18   
T74 T62   Jessica Spicer  Virginia Tech  79   81  74       234  +18   
T54 T62   Elizabeth Jackson  Daytona State College  77   78  79       234  +18   
T54 T62   Michaela Fletcher  Memphis  80   75  79       234  +18   
T44 T66   Valentina Haupt  Southern Mississippi  79   75  81       235  +19   
T54 T66   Thelma Beck  Eastern Michigan  83   72  80       235  +19   
T54 T66   Qingyi Symba Xu  Columbia  76   79  80       235  +19   
T69 69   Julie Baker  Southern Mississippi  80   79  77       236  +20   
T60 T70   Maria Connelly  Eastern Michigan  80   76  81       237  +21   
T80 T70   Miranda Holt  Southern Mississippi  82   81  74       237  +21   
T80 T70   Sophie Burks  Middle Tennessee  83   80  74       237  +21   
T84 T73   Savannah Quick *  Middle Tennessee  81   84  73       238  +22   
T62 T73   Cynthia Bounleutay  Middle Tennessee  79   78  81       238  +22   
T78 T73   Morgan Cox  James Madison  84   78  76       238  +22   
T69 T76   Antonia Poate  Troy  79   80  80       239  +23   
T74 T76   Gabrielle Weiss *  James Madison  80   80  79       239  +23   
T69 T76   Katie Turk  James Madison  78   81  80       239  +23   
T69 79   Katie Lee  Columbia  80   79  81       240  +24   
T69 T80   Maddisen Cox  James Madison  85   74  82       241  +25   
T78 T80   Yeji Ahn  East Tennessee St.  82   80  79       241  +25   
T80 T80   Julia Matzat  Memphis  79   84  78       241  +25   
T80 T83   Lindsey Harrison  Troy  81   82  79       242  +26   
77 T83   Kim Chiang  Columbia  82   79  81       242  +26   
87 85   Julia Stevenson  Eastern Michigan  82   89  77       248  +32   

T84 T86   Sally Fridstrom  Central Arkansas  81   84  90       255  +39   
86 T86   Katelin Lawson *  Eastern Michigan  80   88  87       255  +39   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Georgia, U. of 281 292 291 864

1 Jillian Hollis (1) 66 73 69 208

14 Gaby Coello (5) 71 74 74 219

T15 Rinko Mitsunaga (2) 74 73 73 220

T22 Isabella Skinner (3) 70 78 75 223

T28 Paula Neira Garcia (4) 76 72 76 224

T2 Purdue 294 290 289 873

7 Micaela Farah (2) 71 70 73 214

T10 Inez Wanamarta (5) 72 74 71 217

T18 Marta Martin (1) 78 72 71 221

T18 Melati Putri (3) 73 74 74 221

T54 Cova SanJuan (4) 78 76 78 232

T2 Augusta 296 290 287 873

T3 Linda Lundqvist (1) 72 71 69 212

T12 Maggie Ashmore (3) 75 75 68 218

T15 Cecilia Diez-Moliner (5) 75 72 73 220

T22 Charlotte Alran (2) 74 72 77 223

T62 Teresa Diez-Moliner (4) 80 77 77 234

4 Central Arkansas 295 293 291 879

2 Fernanda Lira (1) 69 71 71 211

6 Emma Svensson (2) 71 72 70 213

T20 Geraldine Wong (3) 75 72 75 222

T57 Brett Permann (5) 80 78 75 233

T86 Sally Fridstrom (4) 81 84 90 255

5 Memphis 296 296 297 889

T3 Emily Goldenstein (1) 70 71 71 212

T10 Madison Thomas (3) 73 71 73 217

T42 Sydney Colwill (4) 74 79 75 228

T62 Michaela Fletcher (2) 80 75 79 234

T80 Julia Matzat (5) 79 84 78 241

T6 Virginia Tech 293 303 294 890

T3 Amanda Hollandsworth (2) 68 72 72 212

T15 Elizabeth Bose (1) 73 71 76 220

T36 Emily Mahar (3) 74 81 72 227

T57 Sarah Spicer (5) 78 79 76 233

T62 Jessica Spicer (4) 79 81 74 234

T6 Daytona State College 298 300 292 890

9 Jiwon Jeon (1) 70 72 74 216

T28 Hollie Muse (2) 78 76 70 224

T28 Grace St-Germain (3) 73 77 74 224

T48 Kendall Johnson (4) 81 75 74 230

T62 Elizabeth Jackson (5) 77 78 79 234
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Middle Tennessee 306 298 292 896

T12 Hanley Long (1) 76 69 73 218

T22 Jenna Burris (3) 74 78 71 223

T28 Caroline Caudill (5) 77 73 74 224

T70 Sophie Burks (2) 83 80 74 237

T73 Cynthia Bounleutay (4) 79 78 81 238

9 Mercer University 298 304 295 897

T22 Payton Schanen (2) 74 74 75 223

T28 Jodee Tindal (4) 73 78 73 224

T36 Terese Romeo (3) 74 76 77 227

T36 Hannah Mae Deems (5) 78 76 73 227

T44 Lauren Lightfritz (1) 77 78 74 229

10 East Tennessee St. 307 299 303 909

8 Hee Ying Loy (1) 70 73 72 215

T48 Kornbongkoat Sararat (4) 79 75 76 230

T54 Tereza Melecka (2) 77 75 80 232

T57 Ankita Kedlaya (3) 81 76 76 233

T80 Yeji Ahn (5) 82 80 79 241

11 Southern Mississippi 311 301 303 915

T20 Nichada Satasuk (2) 75 71 76 222

T44 Emily Cox (3) 77 76 76 229

T66 Valentina Haupt (1) 79 75 81 235

69 Julie Baker (4) 80 79 77 236

T70 Miranda Holt (5) 82 81 74 237

12 James Madison 312 302 307 921

T22 Laura Gomez (1) 75 75 73 223

T42 Lauren Comegys (2) 75 75 78 228

T73 Morgan Cox (5) 84 78 76 238

T76 Katie Turk (4) 78 81 80 239

T80 Maddisen Cox (3) 85 74 82 241

13 Troy 309 310 304 923

33 Bianca Lohbauer (5) 73 77 75 225

T48 Eva Fabricius-Bjerre (3) 76 77 77 230

T57 Sarah Harrison (1) 84 76 73 233

T76 Antonia Poate (4) 79 80 80 239

T83 Lindsey Harrison (2) 81 82 79 242

14 Eastern Michigan 310 304 314 928

T44 Penelope Guilleux (3) 73 79 77 229

T54 Preaw Sripatrprasite (2) 75 77 80 232

T66 Thelma Beck (1) 83 72 80 235

T70 Maria Connelly (5) 80 76 81 237

85 Julia Stevenson (4) 82 89 77 248

15 Columbia 315 310 310 935

T36 Amy Ding (2) 80 73 74 227

T57 Emily Chu (1) 79 79 75 233

T66 Qingyi Symba Xu (5) 76 79 80 235

79 Katie Lee (3) 80 79 81 240

T83 Kim Chiang (4) 82 79 81 242
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T22 Nancy Xu (Columbia ) 73 75 75 223

T34 Sarah Tychsen (Augusta ) 78 76 72 226

T34 Stephanie Carras (Georgia, U. of) 77 73 76 226

T36 Mary Janiga (Mercer University) 77 77 73 227

T36 Lauren Guiao (Purdue) 75 74 78 227

T44 Nicole Page (Augusta ) 81 73 75 229

T48 Alison Crenshaw (Daytona State College) 79 79 72 230

T48 Karina Kukkonen (Mercer University) 74 80 76 230

T48 Elisa Yang (Georgia, U. of) 79 75 76 230

T73 Savannah Quick (Middle Tennessee) 81 84 73 238

T76 Gabrielle Weiss (James Madison) 80 80 79 239

T86 Katelin Lawson (Eastern Michigan) 80 88 87 255
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Par 3 Scoring
M. Farah Purdue 2.83 -2 
S. Tychsen Augusta 2.83 -2 
G. Wong UCA 2.83 -2 
M. Putri Purdue 2.83 -2 
S. Quick MTSU 3.00 E 
H. Muse Daytona St 3.00 E 
J. Jeon Daytona St 3.00 E 
I. Skinner Georgia 3.00 E 
E. Goldenstein Memphis 3.00 E 
M. Holt So. Miss. 3.08 +1 
L. Gomez JMU 3.08 +1 
M. Martin Purdue 3.08 +1 
J. Hollis Georgia 3.08 +1 
L. Lundqvist Augusta 3.08 +1 
J. Spicer Va. Tech 3.08 +1 
C. Alran Augusta 3.08 +1 
K. Sararat ETSU 3.08 +1 
T. Melecka ETSU 3.17 +2 
S. Harrison Troy Univ. 3.17 +2 
A. Crenshaw Daytona St 3.17 +2 
L. Guiao Purdue 3.17 +2 
G. Coello Georgia 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
J. Hollis Georgia 3.83 -5 
A. Hollandsworth Va. Tech 3.87 -4 
F. Lira UCA 3.87 -4 
E. Svensson UCA 3.90 -3 
M. Thomas Memphis 3.93 -2 
H. Long MTSU 4.00 E 
I. Wanamarta Purdue 4.00 E 
P. Schanen Mercer 4.03 +1 
E. Goldenstein Memphis 4.03 +1 
E. Bose Va. Tech 4.03 +1 
G. Coello Georgia 4.03 +1 
L. Lundqvist Augusta 4.03 +1 
J. Tindal Mercer 4.03 +1 
P. Neira Garcia Georgia 4.07 +2 
J. Burris MTSU 4.07 +2 
M. Ashmore Augusta 4.07 +2 
B. Lohbauer Troy Univ. 4.07 +2 
H. Loy ETSU 4.10 +3 
T. Romeo Mercer 4.10 +3 
H. Deems Mercer 4.10 +3 
M. Farah Purdue 4.10 +3 
L. Comegys JMU 4.10 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
H. Loy ETSU 4.42 -7 
L. Lundqvist Augusta 4.50 -6 
C. Diez-Moliner Augusta 4.58 -5 
E. Goldenstein Memphis 4.58 -5 
F. Lira UCA 4.67 -4 
R. Mitsunaga Georgia 4.67 -4 
J. Hollis Georgia 4.67 -4 
J. Jeon Daytona St 4.67 -4 
E. Chu Columbia 4.67 -4 
C. Alran Augusta 4.75 -3 
M. Farah Purdue 4.75 -3 
E. Svensson UCA 4.75 -3 
A. Hollandsworth Va. Tech 4.83 -2 
E. Bose Va. Tech 4.83 -2 
M. Ashmore Augusta 4.83 -2 
E. Mahar Va. Tech 4.83 -2 
I. Wanamarta Purdue 4.83 -2 
B. Permann UCA 4.92 -1 
H. Muse Daytona St 4.92 -1 
M. Martin Purdue 4.92 -1 
E. Yang Georgia 4.92 -1 
P. Neira Garcia Georgia 4.92 -1 

Eagles 
E. Goldenstein Memphis 1
A. Hollandsworth Va. Tech 1
C. Diez-Moliner Augusta 1
K. Kukkonen Mercer 1
E. Mahar Va. Tech 1

Birdies 
J. Hollis Georgia 15
H. Loy ETSU 14
L. Lundqvist Augusta 14
F. Lira UCA 13
M. Ashmore Augusta 12
P. Guilleux E Michigan 12
A. Hollandsworth Va. Tech 12
M. Farah Purdue 12
J. Burris MTSU 11
I. Wanamarta Purdue 11
E. Svensson UCA 10
H. Long MTSU 10
C. Alran Augusta 10
J. Jeon Daytona St 10
L. Lightfritz Mercer 9
C. Diez-Moliner Augusta 9
M. Thomas Memphis 9
R. Mitsunaga Georgia 9
S. Tychsen Augusta 9
M. Putri Purdue 8
A. Ding Columbia 8
N. Xu Columbia 8

Pars 
G. Wong UCA 44
E. Goldenstein Memphis 43
A. Crenshaw Daytona St 41
I. Skinner Georgia 40
G. Coello Georgia 40
N. Satasuk So. Miss. 38
B. Lohbauer Troy Univ. 38
M. Thomas Memphis 37
E. Svensson UCA 37
E. Bose Va. Tech 37
E. Cox So. Miss. 37
S. Carras Georgia 37
H. Muse Daytona St 37
E. Fabricius-Bjerre Troy Univ. 37
L. Guiao Purdue 37
M. Martin Purdue 36
T. Beck E Michigan 35
T. Romeo Mercer 35
E. Yang Georgia 35
A. Kedlaya ETSU 35
J. Jeon Daytona St 35
K. Sararat ETSU 35
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2018 3M Augusta Inv. (Women) 76.66 87

2 2018 3M Augusta Inv. (Women) 76.25 87

3 2018 3M Augusta Inv. (Women) 75.62 87

 

Total Average Scores
2018 3M Augusta Inv. (Women) 76.18 261

 

Forest Hills Golf Club: 2018 3M Augusta Inv. (Women)
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 383     3 44 36 3 1 

2 4 350     2 48 34 3   

3 4 370     5 49 25 8   

4 3 151     7 64 14 2   

5 4 402     7 51 26 2 1 

6 5 487   1 27 50 9     

7 3 154     11 52 23 1   

8 4 344     14 63 9 1   

9 5 461     14 61 11 1   

10 4 375     4 44 30 7 2 

11 5 535     10 47 23 6 1 

12 4 384     5 57 21 4   

13 3 132     10 49 24 4   

14 4 352     7 62 15 3   

15 4 358     24 52 10 1   

16 3 177     3 52 28 4   

17 5 533     10 62 10 4 1 

18 4 280     12 60 13 2   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 375 +0.53 

1 4 383 +0.48 

2 4 350 +0.44 

3 4 370 +0.41 

16 3 177 +0.38 

11 5 535 +0.33 

5 4 402 +0.30 

12 4 384 +0.28 

13 3 132 +0.25 

7 3 154 +0.16 

14 4 352 +0.16 

4 3 151 +0.13 

17 5 533 +0.13 

18 4 280 +0.06 

9 5 461 -0.01 

8 4 344 -0.03 

15 4 358 -0.14 

6 5 487 -0.23 
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

1 4 383 +0.57 

7 3 154 +0.53 

16 3 177 +0.53 

14 4 352 +0.48 

17 5 533 +0.45 

3 4 370 +0.38 

2 4 350 +0.37 

10 4 375 +0.32 

4 3 151 +0.28 

12 4 384 +0.24 

11 5 535 +0.22 

18 4 280 +0.20 

13 3 132 +0.14 

5 4 402 +0.09 

15 4 358 +0.08 

8 4 344 +0.03 

9 5 461 +0.02 

6 5 487 -0.28 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

1 4 383 +0.44 

11 5 535 +0.43 

4 3 151 +0.37 

8 4 344 +0.34 

16 3 177 +0.34 

7 3 154 +0.34 

5 4 402 +0.28 

10 4 375 +0.26 

2 4 350 +0.26 

12 4 384 +0.24 

6 5 487 +0.18 

17 5 533 +0.17 

18 4 280 +0.15 

15 4 358 +0.14 

13 3 132 +0.14 

14 4 352 +0.13 

3 4 370 +0.08 

9 5 461 -0.05 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 375 +0.53 

1 4 383 +0.48 

2 4 350 +0.44 

3 4 370 +0.41 

16 3 177 +0.38 

11 5 535 +0.33 

5 4 402 +0.30 

12 4 384 +0.28 

13 3 132 +0.25 

7 3 154 +0.16 

14 4 352 +0.16 

4 3 151 +0.13 

17 5 533 +0.13 

18 4 280 +0.06 

9 5 461 -0.01 

8 4 344 -0.03 

15 4 358 -0.14 

6 5 487 -0.23 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 383     10 133 100 14 4 

2 4 350     14 154 81 10 2 

3 4 370     21 154 75 11   

4 3 151     15 176 59 10 1 

5 4 402     29 152 74 5 1 

6 5 487   3 69 147 37 5   

7 3 154     20 139 94 8   

8 4 344     33 169 55 4   

9 5 461   2 55 154 44 6   

10 4 375     24 134 87 14 2 

11 5 535     28 145 69 14 5 

12 4 384     25 154 73 9   

13 3 132     33 157 64 6 1 

14 4 352     18 169 64 9 1 

15 4 358     50 158 49 4   

16 3 177     14 141 91 13 2 

17 5 533     29 166 47 13 6 

18 4 280     40 156 55 10   
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13768&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13768&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13768&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13768&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13768&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13768&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13768&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13768&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13768&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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